
NEW TRIER GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY 2024  
Tentative Schedule  

Changes due to weather or other conflicts are likely.  The most accurate schedule can 
be found at  

 
DATE   MEET     TIME   PLACE 
Monday, Aug. 12  PRACTICE BEGINS   8:00 AM  NTHS - Winnetka 
   MEET on the Track (Winnetka) 
 
Monday, Aug. 19  Afternoon Practice Starts    3:30 PM   Freshmen @ NF 
           So-Sr @ Winn 
Wednesday, Aug. 21 First Day of School 
 
Saturday, Aug. 24 TEAM PICTURES     11:00?   NTHS - Northfield 
 
Thursday, Aug 29 INTRA-SQUAD    4:00 PM   HOME - NFLD 
 
Saturday, Sept 7  HINSDALE SOUTH INVITE   9:00 AM   Katherine Legge Park 
 
Saturday, Sept. 14 PEORIA WOODRUFF INVITE  9:00 AM  Detweiller Park -Top 10 

  LAKE PARK INVITE    9:00 AM  Lake Park H.S. 
 

Tuesday, Sept. 17  MS/DF/GBS    4:30 PM   Deerfield 
 
Saturday, Sept. 21 LIBERTYVILLE INVITE    9:00 AM  Adler Park  
   
Tuesday, Sept 24  MS/ETHS/GBN    4:30 PM   MS 
 
Saturday, Sept 28  PALATINE INVITE   9:00 AM  Deer Grove East 
   BARTLETT INV    9:00 AM 
 
Saturday, Oct 5  PAT SAVAGE INVITE   9:00AM   Niles West  

  WHEATON NORTH INVITE  10:00 AM   North side Park.–Top  
 

Friday, Oct 11  Loyola Flight Night (NT will not attend)  5:00 PM   Munz Field 
Saturday, Oct 12  No meet, or practice   10:00 AM  Heritage Park 
 
Saturday, Oct 19  CSL CONFERENCE MEET  9:00 AM  Deerfield 
 
Tuesday, Oct 21  Junior High Meet    4:15 PM   HOME   
                                                         
Saturday, Oct 26  IHSA REGIONAL      TBA - Varsity Top 7 
 
Saturday, Nov. 2  IHSA SECTIONAL         TBA - Varsity Top 7 
 
Saturday, Nov 9  IHSA STATE       Detweiller Park 
           PEORIA 
Important dates:  

 June 10th - Summer School Begins.  Summer School ends July 28th     
 August 12th - Practice Begins (Make sure you have a registered online) 
 August 21st - 1st Day of School  
 August 20th There will be a Mandatory Informational Meeting in Gaffney.  Athlete and one 

parent must attend. at 5:00 
 Wednesday, October 23rd – Banquet 
 No Practice - October 3rd (Rosh Hashanah) 


